
AOS 98 BOARD MEMBERS 2018-2019  
 

TRUSTEES 
 

Ronnie Campbell ’19  
rcampbell@aos98schools.org  
 
Kevin Anthony ‘19 
kanthony@aos98schools.org 
 

Richard Hallinan (C) ‘20 
rhallinan@aos98schools.org 
 
Ashlee Lowery (T) ’20  
alowery@aos98schools.org 
 
Steve Lorrain (VC) ‘21 
slorrain@aos98schools.org 
 
Troy Lewis ‘21 
tlewis@aos98schools.org  
               
 
 
 

SOUTHPORT S.C. 
Kathy Tibbetts ‘19 
ktibbetts@aos98schools.org 
 

Adam Harkins (C) ‘21 
aharkins@aos98schools.org 
 

Jane Mulholland ‘20 
jmulholland@aos98schools.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B-BH CSD S.C. 

 

Bruce MacDonald ‘19 
bmacdonald@aos98schools.org  
 

Peggy Splaine ‘19 
psplaine@aos98schools.org 
 
Kari Babcock ‘20 
kbabcock@aos98schools.org 
  
Larry Colcord (C) ‘20 
lcolcord@aos98schools.org 
 

John Bertolet ‘21 
jbertolet@aos98schools.org 
 

Stephanie Hawke (VC) ‘21 
shawke@aos98schools.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AOS 98  

SCHOOL COMMITTEE BOARD 
OFFICIALS 

9/1/2018 – 8/31/2019 
 

John Bertolet – Chair 
Tom Abello – Vice Chair 
Kathy Tibbetts – Secretary  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

EDGECOMB S.C. 

 

Heather Sinclair (VC) ‘20 

hsinclair@aos98schools.org 
 

 Mark Graham’19  
 mgraham@aos98schools.org 
 

Tom Abello (C) ‘21 
tabello@aos98schools.org 
 

 
 

GEORGETOWN S.C. 
 

Katie Goodwin ‘19 
kgoodwin@aos98schools.org 
 

Alaine Pinkham (C) ‘20 
apinkham@aos98schools.org 
 
Kelly James ‘21 
kjames@aos98schools.org 
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